Sun

Mon

Thu

Sat

1
9am Worship
9pm Compline

LABOR

4:15pm Catecheo

Eat an Extra
Dessert Day

5
6pm M/S Youth

8

8:30 & 10:30 Worship
9:30am Rally Day
5:30pm Chancel Schola
6:30pm S/H Youth
Virginia & Darren Bday

15

8:30 & 10:30 Worship
9:30am Faith Formation
5:30pm Chancel Schola
6:30pm S/H Youth

9pm Compline

10
6pm Youth Team Mtg

11

4pm 3-5 Grade Youth

12

13

14

17

18
4:15pm Catecheo

Rice Krispies
Treat Day

6pm M/S Youth

TALK LIKE A

PiraTE
DAY

3
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20

21
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22

8:30 & 10:30 Worship
9:30am Faith Formation
5:30pm Chancel Schola
6:30pm S/H & M./S
Youth

23

24

Let'seat grandpa.
Let'seat, grandpa.

correct punctuation can
save a person's life.

25

4:15pm Catecheo

26

27

Museum Day

29

10:30am Worship
9:30am Faith Formation
5:30pm Chancel Schola
6:30pm S/H Youth
Courtney C B-day

30
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